

PA Case No.04 of 2023
JO CODE No.WB01460
CNR No.WBUD01-000962-2023

Order No.06
09.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accused Golam Murtuja on court bail is present by filing hazira along with his Ld. Advocate.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No witness has turned up.

Accordingly, the day is adjourned.

To date (10.09.2025) for appearance and evidence.

D/C by me

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur